1
HM Series
59
Manifold Valves
3000 & 6000 psi WOG
Threaded Ends
The HM59 Series is a line-mounted two valve manifold
that functions as a shutoff and bleed valve for static

(99)
Open Max
How to Order
Model
Number
Seat/ Body
Configuration
Body
Material
Inlet
Size
Inlet
Type
Outlet Size/
Type Stem/Tip Seat
Material Packing Options Options
HM59 1 = Hard
(6000 psi) S = CS 3 = 1/2" 3 = FNPT 31 = 1/2" FNPT 2 = 316SS Needle/Plug 1 = Integral
      (hard) 1 = Braided/Grafoil 1 = CS Mtg Bkt L = 1/8" Purge
Ports
2 = Soft
(3000 psi) U = SS 4 = 316/316SS NRT 4 = PPS 2 = TFE - Chevron H = SS Mtg Bkt
G = Soft/O-Ring
(3000 psi) 5 = KEL-F 3 = Graphite/
Grafoil/Graphite
N = CS Stem Trace
       Block
6 = TFE 6 = Viton O-Ring
9 = PEEK
HM59 1 S 3 3 99 4 1 2 1 L
Sample Ordering Schematic
0.31